Start Time Category RaceNumber

8:30:00
8:30:30
8:31:00
8:31:30
8:32:00
8:32:30
8:33:00
8:33:30
8:34:00
8:34:30
8:35:00
8:35:30
8:36:00
8:36:30
8:37:00
8:37:30
8:38:00
8:38:30
8:39:00
8:39:30
8:40:00
8:40:30
8:41:00
8:41:30
8:42:00
8:42:30
8:43:00

Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male
Cat 5 Male

601 Tim
627 Heath
626 Keith

624 Michael

607 Brady
606 Jason
622 Adam
610 James
621 Biff
623 Mark
609 Tony
615 jon
611 scott
618 daniel
603 Nathan
619 Ben

616 PHUONG

620 Dustin
608 Bryan
613 Phillip
614 Corey
602 Brian
604 Patrick
617 justin
612 Danny
625 Jeff
605 Eric

FirstName LastName

Barnes
Rheay
Jordan
Acker

Fain
Evans
Stroobandt
Gillum
Stephens
Trimble
Fortune
mcreynolds
green
rossi
Bowers
Rowell
MUELLER
Sallee
Fissel
Love

May

Black
Darragh
rempel
Hamilton
Walker
Ervin

TeamName
Boulevard Brewing Companing
Tyson Racing

The Ride

Team Rad Racing
CRRC

NA

ATC Racing

CARVE

Unattached

OKC Velo Club
Unattached

Tyson Racing

Tom's Bicycles
franklin and marshall
Tyson Racing

The Ride

Tyson Racing

Team Undiscovered
Tom's Bicycles

NA

ATC Racing

Team Rad Racing Club
ATC Racing

NA

Tyson Racing
Unattached

Tyson Racing



