Ota et Ties s	0-4	DanaNiyaahan	⊏: u=4Nl= u== =	LastNama	Tananhama
Start Time	• •	RaceNumber			TeamName
8:30:00	Cat 5 Male		Tim	Barnes	Boulevard Brewing Companing
8:30:30	Cat 5 Male	_	Heath	Rheay	Tyson Racing
8:31:00	Cat 5 Male		Keith	Jordan	The Ride
8:31:30	Cat 5 Male	_	Michael	Acker	Team Rad Racing
8:32:00	Cat 5 Male		Brady	Fain	CRRC
8:32:30	Cat 5 Male		Jason	Evans	NA
8:33:00	Cat 5 Male	622	Adam	Stroobandt	ATC Racing
8:33:30	Cat 5 Male		James	Gillum	CARVE
8:34:00	Cat 5 Male	621	Biff	Stephens	Unattached
8:34:30	Cat 5 Male	623	Mark	Trimble	OKC Velo Club
8:35:00	Cat 5 Male	609	Tony	Fortune	Unattached
8:35:30	Cat 5 Male	615	jon	mcreynolds	Tyson Racing
8:36:00	Cat 5 Male	611	scott	green	Tom's Bicycles
8:36:30	Cat 5 Male	618	daniel	rossi	franklin and marshall
8:37:00	Cat 5 Male	603	Nathan	Bowers	Tyson Racing
8:37:30	Cat 5 Male	619	Ben	Rowell	The Ride
8:38:00	Cat 5 Male	616	PHUONG	MUELLER	Tyson Racing
8:38:30	Cat 5 Male	620	Dustin	Sallee	Team Undiscovered
8:39:00	Cat 5 Male	608	Bryan	Fissel	Tom's Bicycles
8:39:30	Cat 5 Male	613	Phillip	Love	NA
8:40:00	Cat 5 Male	614	Corey	May	ATC Racing
8:40:30	Cat 5 Male	602	Brian	Black	Team Rad Racing Club
8:41:00	Cat 5 Male	604	Patrick	Darragh	ATC Racing
8:41:30	Cat 5 Male	617	justin	rempel	NA
8:42:00	Cat 5 Male		Danny	Hamilton	Tyson Racing
8:42:30	Cat 5 Male	625	Jeff	Walker	Unattached
8:43:00	Cat 5 Male	605	Eric	Ervin	Tyson Racing
					•